concurs

Distanta

Zod columbofil
Latitudine

Zeas Atomic

Zeas BENZING

- 05023 002659

Loc lansare %

Data lansarii :

26.07.24 08:09:48 GPS
26.07.24 08:09:48 +000
26.07.24 08:09:48 GPS+03h

Columbofil
Longitudine 2

: Familia Nistor

Imbarcare

Nr.inel
Senzor

DA408137
DA410387
DA3A199E
DASCA78D
DA410316
DAO2DE13
DA12C5B3
DA4087TAA
DA3B2C10
DA41034E

Data

Ora

08:10:35
08:12:27
08:12:41
08:13:20
08:13:38
08:13:57
08:14:04
08:14:12
08:14:22
08:14:31

Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati: 010
Nr.| Serie inel

001 RO 23 1029208
002 RO 23 1029248
003 RO 23 1029241
204 RO 23 1029212
005 RO 23 1029206
006 RO 23 1029226
007 RO 23 1029217
008 RO 23 1029201
009 RO 23 1029222
010 RO 23 1029202
Semnaturi : Crescator

Comisia control

P

/0/&76 J/
AN

o/<fC 4}/
Imbarcare/Desigilare

os&m}/[

Versiune SW
antena Club

: RO-04.32 z
: BENZING 48902271 Sw-4.5 HW-7.2
BENZING

===

Cod

concurs

: 059272

Serie ceas
Autorizare
EXpress G

201633
80000FF3
2 Cmmme=



